

MC – 65/2021

Order Dated : 16/03/2024

Today is fixed for cross examination of OPW-1.

Both parties are present by filing haziras.

P.O is under order of transfer.

Day adjourned.

Fix 15/07/2024 for cross examination of OPW-1.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia