

MC - 65/2021

Order Dated : 06/08/2025

Today is fixed for argument id n/o .

Both parties filed haziras .

Ld P.O is on leave.

Ld 2nd J.M court is in charge .

Day adjourned.

Fix 10/09/2025 for argument id n/o .

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah
I/C*