

Misc.Case 65/2021

Order Dated :10/09/2025

Today is fixed for argument i/d n/o.

Both the parties are present by filing hazirah.

Today regular Ld.P.O is busy on judicial work.

Day adjourned.

Fix 16/10/2025 for argument i/d n/o.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah