

MC -65/2021

Order Dated :28-11-2025

Today is fixed for argument id closed and judgment

Petitioner is present by hazira

OP is absent by a time petiton

consider & allowed

Day adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 10-02-2026 for argument as L/C id closed and judgment

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia